"Jurassique", Chardonnay,
Jean-Marc Brocard
France, Burgundy

"Sollui", La Scolca
Italy, Piemonte

"Les Villages",
Pouilly-Fuisse, Auvigue
France, Burgundy

"Poggio alle Gazze
dell'Ornellaia", Ornellaia
Italy, Toscana

"La Petite Cote", Condrieu,
Domaine Yves Cuilleron
France, Rhone Valley

"Quarz", Sauvignon Blanc,
Cantina Terlan
Italy, Alto Adige

Puligny-Montrachet,
Joseph Drouhin

France, Burgundy

"El Chaparral",
Garnacha, Nekeas
Spain, Navarra

Bourgogne Hautes Cotes
de Beaune Rouge,
Domaine Agnes Paquet
France, Burgundy

Brunello di Montalcino
Castelgiocondo, Frescobaldi
Italy, Toscana

"Aerope", Grenache,
Two Hands
Australia, Barossa Valley

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

1700

1700

3500

3900

3900

3900

7500

1500

3500

3500

4 500



"Bruni", Prosecco, Brut
Italy, Veneto

"Shumrinka", Extra Brut
Russia, Krasnodar region

Blanc Cremant de Loire,
Duc de Versigny, Brut

France, Loire Valley

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie,
Cielo e Terra
Italy, Veneto

Chardonnay, Abrau-Durso
Russia, Krasnodar region

"River Route", Riesling,
Becksteiner Winzer
(semi-dry)

Germany, Pfalz

"Loco Cimbali", Riesling
Russia, Crimea

"Pavao", Alvarinho,
Vinho Verde
(semi-dry)

Portugal, Vinho Verde

"Arco Bay",
Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough

New Zealand, Marlborough

Gruner Veltliner
Klassik, Nastl

Austria, Kamptal

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

125 mn

750

800

850

600

650

650

750

750

850

850



Cabernet Sauvignon,
Golubitskoe Estate

France, Burgundy

"Santa Monica",
Cabernet Sauvignon,

Zimmermann-Graeff & Muller
USA, California

"Krasnaya Kniga. Glava 2",
Skalistyj Bereg

Russia, Krasnodar region

"Contessa Carola",

Il Mio Appassimento,
Contri Spumanti
(semi-dry)

Italy, Apulia

Merlot Reserve,
Chateau de Talu

Russia, Krasnodar region

"Cosaque",
Galitskiy & Galitskiy

Russia, Krasnodar region

"Sexy Beast",
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Two Hands

Australia, McLaren Vale

Chianti Classico
Riserva, Riecine
Italy, Toscana

Chenas Quartz,
Domaines Dominique Piron
France, Burgundy

"Belpoggio",
Brunello di Montalcino
Italy, Toscana

Barbaresco, Pio Cesare
Italy, Piemonte

"Sassicaia",
Tenuta San Guido
Italy, Toscana, 2019

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

3000

4 500

5800

6 000

6 500

7 800

9800

9800

11500

16 600

27 000

89 000



Pari, Shumrinka 500 mn 3800

Ice Wine, "Le General Hiver", 375 mn 8 800

Galician & Galician
Russia, Krasnodar region

Sauternes, 750 mn 12 000

Chateau Villefranche
France, Bordeaux

Recioto della Valpolicella, 500 mn 12 000

Albino Armani
Italy, Veneto



